U-62D@5x106), U-64D(75x145)
A—EZILY 5 —(RER)

Orbital Sander, dust extraction

62D

64D

E8 FR/PARTS LIST 2210-1
= =
Ir;\:inex ("):ﬁ R Description Fif%i Eff

1 1244  |@EfTESES Washer(No4 A4 4 50
2 1427  |¥A%— Woodruff key 1 156
3 1449 | ZFYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x10 2 100
4 2211 |0-Y>4 O-Ring P-11 1 100
5 2301 |RTYVIEY Spring pin & 2x5 1 66
6 4385 | RFYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x4 1 110
7 4732 |Duiv— Washer(inside teeth, No5 |5 1 60|
8 3253  |EHFACHSLL SR Retaining ring STW-10 2 110
9 3256 |[NFPYLY Ball Bearing 600027 2 864
10 4246 | +F RIS Pen head screw M3x10 1 90
11 4247 |6fF vk Hex Nut M3 1 15
12 4401 |RT—H/\— Housing cover 1 1,632
13 4404  |YXTL—k Rear End Plate 1 2,976
14 4405K | H— Cylinder 1 7,200
15 4406 | R—y Vane 5 480,
16 4414 ISV TRT—A Valve stem 1 660,
17 4415  |[— )LD viv— Seal washer 1 550
18 4416 |[FyF\LT Chip valve 1 660,
19 4417 [2NULT L — Valve lever 1 960
20 4418 /NI RFTYLY Valve spring 1 170
21 419 MLy Iyi vy Air Inlet Bushing 1 864
22 4420 |[0-Uvy O-Ring $S-040 1 110,
23 4431 |@—%4— Rotor 1 5,136
25 4447 | RT—(F Housing(Red 62 1 7,440
26 4448 |70V brJFL—k Front End Plate 62 1 2,976
27 4449 Oy Yoy Lock ring 1 1,536
28 4450 | Tk Shaft 1 7,416
29 4453  |IN\TUH—I 9Tk Balancer shaft 1 2,496
30 4455 |7NFACH L O Retaining ring RTW-26 1 200
31 4731 |6y ddRILIEEE Cap Screw M5x15 1 220,
32 4457 | RA—F/N\UR Fastening belt 1 660
33 4459 |3 LH/N— Rubber cover 1 1,520
34 4489  |6FIAFARILE Cap Screw M4x8 4 110
35 5002 |0-v4 O-Ring KS-5 1 100
36 4478  |62DMP/Syk Velcro pad 71x106 1 3,600
38 4434 | THRY—RPRT— Exhaust diffuser 1 3,840
39 4470SA |T¥VJ—AR+T7H TH—Assy |Exhaust adaptor Ass'y 4471 1 1,440
398 471 |[FAR—IL Dust seal 1 120
40 4436 |TXV—RLTS55 Exhaust plug 1 888
41 4438 |0-Uvy O-Ring S-14 3 110
42 4473 |IRFYG Ball Bearing 6000 2RD 1 936
43 4386 | RTYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x7 1 110
44 4443  |IREER—X Dust collection hose ®19X 1.6m 1 2,700
45 4474 FELMETIRER Dust collection bag B 5/ Acce 1 ok
* [FLMETIRESRIRFTEAL | * Dust collection bag sales unit * 1set (3pcs) 1,800

46 4472 | THRV—RAAF Exhaust guide 1 360,
50 4730 |64DMP/Xvk Velcro pad for U-64D 71x145 1 4,400
51 4362 |REav Speed controller 1 1,700
52 5001G |hF5 Coupler 1 420
53 4717 [6AALVF Hex. Wrench 3mm 1 220
54 4395 |TFXYJ—XLYJ—F—  |Exhaust cleaner 1 130,

(PEGMBFRERTHEAHYFET)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




